125 Newbridge to Naas and Dublin

Monday to Friday

TF

TRANSPORT

FOR

IRELAND

Service number 125
104111 Newbridge 0645
104161 Toughers Ind Estate 0653
104181 Southern Link Park 0659
137001 Naas arr 0705
dep 0707

104241 Naas Odeon Cinema 0714
104251 Johnstown 0718
104281 St Brigid's Church 0725
104301 Rathcoole Slip Road 0736
2176 Newlands Cross Drop off only 0745
1424 Crumlin Hospital Drop off only 0756
1350 Harrington Street Drop off only 0809
135331 Dawson Street Drop off only 0819
767 UCD Drop off only 0839

From 27th December 2021

Operated by:

Go-Ahead

Ireland
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125 Dublin to Naas and Newbridge

Monday to Friday

Service number

TF

TRANSPORT

FOR

IRELAND

767
746
1286
2101
3427
133951
103751
131051
103791
137031

103851
103871

ucb

Kildare Street
Harrington Street
Crumlin Hospital
Newlands Cross
Holy Family NS

St Brigid's Church
Johnstown

Naas Odeon Cinema
Naas

Southern Link Park
Toughers Ind Estate

Pick up only
Pick up only
Pick up only
Pick up only
Pick up only

arr
dep

1715
1740
1747
1802
1816
1822
1830
1836
1839
1846
1848
1855
1903

From 27th December 2021

Operated by:

Go-Ahead

Ireland
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