125 Newbridge to Naas and Dublin

TFI TRANSPORT FOR IRELAND

Monday to Friday

Service number 125

104111	Newbridge		0645
104161	Toughers Ind Estate		0653
104181	Southern Link Park		0659
137001	Naas	arr	0705
		dep	0707
104241	Naas Odeon Cinema		0714
104251	Johnstown		0718
104281	St Brigid's Church		0725
104301	Rathcoole Slip Road		0736
2176	Newlands Cross	Drop off only	0745
1424	Crumlin Hospital	Drop off only	0756
1350	Harrington Street	Drop off only	0809
135331	Dawson Street	Drop off only	0819
767	UCD	Drop off only	0839

Operated by:



From 27th December 2021 Page 1 of 2

125 Dublin to Naas and Newbridge

Monday to Friday



Service number

767	UCD	Pick up only	1715
746	Kildare Street	Pick up only	1740
1286	Harrington Street	Pick up only	1747
2101	Crumlin Hospital	Pick up only	1802
3427	Newlands Cross	Pick up only	1816
133951	Holy Family NS		1822
103751	St Brigid's Church		1830
131951	Johnstown		1836
103791	Naas Odeon Cinema		1839
137031	Naas	arr	1846
		dep	1848
103851	Southern Link Park		1855
103871	Toughers Ind Estate		1903

Operated by:



From 27th December 2021 Page 2 of 2